



# Estimate

Number

E529

Date

1/12/2021

Customer:

190392 2022

Description	Price	Quantity	Total
34' Pro Stock Triple 5,200# Axles P834T35	\$20,177.00		\$20,177.00
12" Extra Height 34' (Pro Stock)	\$754.00		\$754.00
20' Latitude Awning (12V Power, LED Lights in Tube, Horizontal Support Tubes)	\$1,788.00		\$1,788.00
Bathroom - Pro Stock	\$3,942.00		\$3,942.00
Soundbar w/subwoofer	\$185.00		\$185.00
Exterior Speakers - Pair	\$93.00		\$93.00
36" x 30" Generator Door w/ Vent (Incl CO2 & Smoke Det)	\$248.00		\$248.00
Aluminum Pull Out Step - 56" for 60" Double Door	\$339.00		\$339.00
60" Double Door ipo 48" (57-1/4" Opening)	\$308.00		\$308.00
Side Door 6" Taller	\$31.00		\$31.00
Transition Flap	\$93.00		\$93.00
Wide Ramp Door Opening (Pro Stock)	\$149.00		\$149.00
110V GFI Recept	\$65.00		\$65.00
12V Battery & Box	\$185.00		\$185.00
50 Amp Panel w/ Lifeline - IPO 30 Amp	\$68.00		\$68.00
60" Triple Tube Tongue	\$160.00		\$160.00
Heavy Duty Skid Wheels Pair	\$123.00		\$123.00
Mini Tapered Spread - Triple	\$554.00		\$554.00
Rear Spoiler w/LED Lights & switch, wired to reverse circuit	\$616.00		\$616.00



# Estimate

Customer: [Redacted]  
190392 2022

Number [Redacted] E529  
Date [Redacted] 1/12/2021

Description	Price	Quantity	Total
3500# Electric Tongue Jack	\$327.00		\$327.00
D-Ring Floor - Installed	\$22.00	4.00	\$88.00
235 R16 Aluminum 6 Lug - Spare w/ Goodyear	\$300.00		\$300.00
235 R16 Aluminum 6 Lug w/ Goodyear ipo 15" Mod	\$183.00	6.00	\$1,098.00
Recessed Spare Tire Compartment w/ Hinged Lid	\$246.00		\$246.00
36" Indoor/Outdoor Carpet on Walls Pro Stock	\$12.00	32.00	\$384.00
Cobra Liner - Tongue	\$142.00		\$142.00
3 Pairs of Angled Tail Lights - Must have Center Latch	\$175.00		\$175.00
Roof Vent - Wired & Framed for Air	\$81.00		\$81.00
24" Pro Stock Cabinet Package ipo Standard - Black	\$302.00		\$302.00
5 Drawer Black Toolbox - Ball Bearing	\$493.00		\$493.00
Silver Frost Upgrade to colored Metal Int. Walls	\$4.00	34.00	\$136.00
Material Surcharge to be added to all quoted Trailers and Retail Sold units welding after 2/7	\$11,105.00		\$11,105.00

Shipping Cost	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$44,755.00
Total	\$44,755.00